
DAY/DATE TIME  LOCATION  ACTIVITY 

Saturday, March 23 10:00 AM - ?? Range Range Clean up Day

Monday, April 1 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting

Sunday, April 7 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Saturday, April 13 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, April 20 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, April 21 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

April 22 - 25 * Range Brits here*

Sunday, May 5 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Monday, May 6 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting

 *Locks Changed/Annual Signups tonight

Saturday, May 11 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, May 18 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, May 19 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Thursday, May 30 6:00 PM Range Bowling Pin Match

Sunday, June 2 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Monday, June 3 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting

Saturday, June 8 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, June 15 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, June 23 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Thursday, June 27 6:00 PM Range Bowling Pin Match

Monday, July 1 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting

Saturday, July 13 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, July 20 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, July 21 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Thursday, July 25 6:00 PM Range Bowling Pin Match

Sunday, August 4 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Monday, August 5 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting 

Saturday, August 10 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, August 17 9:00 AM Range Strel Challenge

Sunday, August 18 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range
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Monday, September 9 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting 

Saturday, September 14 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, September 21 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, September 22 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Sunday, October 6 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

Monday, October 7 6:00 PM Range Monthly Club Meeting

Saturday, October 12 9:00 AM Range Rimfire KYL Steel

Saturday, October 19 9:00 AM Range Steel Challenge

Sunday, October 20 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Range 500 Yard Range

* Brits Here - Range  will not be closed to members, but they will have some sort of match

most days that anyone can participate in.

- For more information about the Brits visits, contact Phillip Gamblin or Watch Facebook and email.

Rimfire KYL Steel - .22  benchrest precision shooting. Most shooting is 100 yards

down to 50 yards. (But don't be surprised if an extra target or two is thrown into the mix!)

There will be two divisions on these matches based on the MSRP of your gun/scope. ($800)

- For information on these KYL matches, contact Bryan Branson

500 Yard Range - Shooting on our 500 yard range.

- For information on this shooting, contact Pete Laub.

Steel Challenge - Shooting steel targets generally 10-20 yards. Five targets per stage. Shoot

4-5 stages and shoot each stage 5 times. Lowest score of each stage is dropped.

- For information on Steel Challenge matches, contact Phillip Gamblin

Bowling Pin Match - This is new for us this year. Details to be determined. Whatever we do,

it will be fun! Watch the schedule as these will be held on Thursday nights.

- For information on these Bowling Pin matches, contact Tim Guinn

NOTE: Other matches may be added throughout the year. Some folks have asked about 

sub guns and shotgun matches. These will be added as needed. But we do want to respect the

members who don't want to shoot in "matches" so we be careful not to add too much to this schedule.
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